
 
PA/F/057 

Application for Certificate Collection 

領取證書申請 

Name 

姓名 

Mr.   Ms.                      先生   小姐 

Student ID / ID No. 

學生編號 / 證件編號 

 

Course Name 

課程名稱 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Course Duration 

上課日期 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Email  

電郵 

 Telephone No. 

聯絡電話 

 

*Please collect the certificate(s) within 1 month upon receiving the SMS / email notification. 

請於收到短訊或電郵通知起計1個月內領取證書。 

 

Student’s Signature      

學生簽名 

 Date         

日期 

 

 

For PA Use 教務部專用 

Received by and date  Prepared by and 

date 

 

Informed by and date    

 

Updated on 25 Mar 2024 


